
Educating contractors 
on the sustainable construction 
pathway to profits 
If you believe that educating contractors on sustainable construction best 
practices is not only important, but a pathway to increased profits, then 
partner with Sustainable Construction to help close the information gap. 

Sustainable Construction educates contractors on how they can improve 
productivity and efficiency, win sustainable projects, and ultimately drive 
profitability through sustainable best practices while decreasing their 
environmental footprint. 

This unique sponsorship opportunity gives you a print and digital voice to 
share your expertise, promote your sustainability commitment, and help 
contractors understand sustainable practices to improve their business. 

Editorial Calendar:

99,695 subscribers** in highway 
and heavy construction, general 
building construction, concrete 
construction, asphalt paving, 
airport business, and government 
employees with road jurisdiction. 

March June September December

Ad close 2-3-2014 5-2-2014 8-4-2014 10-29-2014

Materials due 2-10-2014 5-9-2014 8-11-2014 11-5-2014

In every issue: ■  Sustainable project profile	 ■  Sustainable products	 ■  Safety and well being

■  Demolition/recycling	 ■  Education/training	 ■  Minimizing emissions

■   Optimizing the use of renewable resources

 Includes the print edition — mails with Concrete Contractor, Equipment Today and Asphalt Contractor
Dates and topics are subject to change without notice.

Sean Dunphy, Publisher 
Sean.Dunphy@Cygnus.com / 800.547.7377 ext. 1504

Sponsorships are available at many price levels. 
Options include our quarterly digital edition, award-nominated iPad app, 
monthly e-newsletters, website and fall print issue.

SUSC

https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sustainable-construction-magazine/id452743719?ls=1&mt=8
mailto:Sean.Dunphy%40Cygnus.com?subject=
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sustainable-construction-magazine/id452743719?ls=1&mt=8
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.cygnus.sustainableA&hl=en


Ad Sizes & Specifications

Size Bleed Trim

Equipment Today

Tabloid Spread* 22" x 14.75" 21.75" x 14.5"

Tabloid Page* 11.125" x 14.75" 10.875" x 14.5"

1/2 Tabloid* 11.125" x 8.25" 10.875" x 8"

Journal Spread*  16.25" x 11" 16" x 10.75" 

Journal Page*  8.25" x 11" 8" x 10.75" 

Asphalt Contractor, Concrete Contractor, Pavement,  
Rental & Sustainable Construction
Full Page Spread*  16" x 11" 15.75" x 10.75" 

Full Page*  8.125" x 11" 7.875" x 10.75" 

ALL publications

2/3 Page 4.5625" x 10"

1/2 Page Standard 4.5625" x 7.375"

1/2 Page Horizontal 7" x 4.875"

1/2 Page Vertical 3.375" x 10"

1/3 Page Standard 4.5625" x 4.875"

1/3 Page Vertical 2.1875" x 10"

1/4 Page 3.375" x 4.875"

*LIVE AREA: All logos and type must be .25" (1/4") away from the trim  

Patti Brown, Media Production Rep 
1233 Janesville Avenue, Fort Atkinson, WI 53538 
800.547.7377 x1637  /  Patti.Brown@Cygnus.com

Connie Wolf, Media Production Rep 
1233 Janesville Avenue, Fort Atkinson, WI 53538 
800.547.7377 x1679  /  Connie.Wolf@Cygnus.com

Cindy Rusch, Media Production Rep 
1233 Janesville Avenue, Fort Atkinson, WI 53538 
800.547.7377 x1664  /  Cindy.Rusch@Cygnus.com

Where to send materials:
Email files to the assigned Media Production Rep.  
For files larger than 10MB send via FTP:  
http://webftp.cygnuspub.com

Contract and copy conditions 

Advertisements are accepted upon the representation that the 
advertiser and its agency have the right to publish the content. 
Advertisers and agencies agree to indemnify, defend and save 
harmless the publisher from any and all liability for content of 
published advertisements whether in print or in electronic format. 
Publisher reserves the right to refuse any advertisement.

Covers and special position requests

Guaranteed position is available for an additional charge. Back cover (4) 
is an additional charge of 25%. Covers 2 and 3 are an additional charge 
of 20% of earned rate. All other guaranteed positions will incur a 15% 
surcharge. We will not be bound by conditions or terms appearing in ad 
order when such conditions conflict with our stated policies.

Inserts

Contact your integrated media consultant for specifications.

Terms and commissions

Net 30 days. 15% of gross paid to recognized advertising agencies 
on space, color and position provided account is paid in full within 
30 days of invoice date. Publisher reserves the right to hold the 
advertiser and/or its advertising agency jointly and separately 
responsible for such monies as are due and payable to the publisher. 
Publisher will not be bound by conditions, printed or otherwise, 
appearing in ad orders or copy instructions when such conditions 
conflict with Publisher’s stated policies.

Protective clauses

Rates subject to change without notice. Advertiser and advertising 
agency assume liability for all content of advertisements printed and 
also assume responsibility for any claims made against the Publisher. 
The Publisher reserves the right to reject any advertising that it feels is 
not in keeping with publication standards, policies and practices.

Contract cancellation

Advertising canceled after closing date will be charged at earned rate 
to the advertiser with an additional fee of up to $500 for remake of the 
page. Publisher will not be bound by conditions, printed or otherwise, 
appearing in ad order or copy instructions when such conditions 
conflict with Publisher’s stated policies. Advertisers that fail to achieve 
contracted number of insertions within the year will be short rated to 
the applicable frequency on rate card.

How to create 
your files:

Preferred file 
format: PDF X/1a
Careful attention must be 
paid to the proper creation 
of PDF files to ensure that 
they will reproduce correctly. 
Choose “PDF X/1a” or 
“Press Quality” in your job 
options when creating high- 
resolution PDFs. The original 
files that you are making 
the PDF from should also 
be high resolution. Make 
sure images are CMYK and 
300 dpi resolution and all 
fonts used are loaded and 
embedded.

Ads should be created to 
correct ad size dimensions, 
including bleed. 

Terms and conditions:

SIZES

mailto:Connie.Wolf%40Cygnus.com?subject=
mailto:Cindy.Rusch%40cygnus.com?subject=


For updated information throughout the year,  
visit our marketing resource center at 

ForConstructionPros.com/Advertise or call your  
integrated media consultant at 800.547.7377. 

800.547.7377 
Contact us today for an entirely new experience  
in business-to-business marketing planning.  

SALES

Sean Dunphy
Group Publisher, Equipment 
Today, Sustainable Construction, 
OEM Off-Highway
Sean.Dunphy@Cygnus.com 
Ext. 1504

Amy Schwandt
Publisher, Asphalt Contractor, 
Pavement; Show Manager 
National Pavement Expo
Amy.Schwandt@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1667

Eric Servais
Publisher, Rental
Eric.Servais@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1713

Nancy Terrill
Publisher, Concrete Contractor
Nancy.Terrill@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1387

Jill Draeger
Integrated Media Consultant
Jill.Draeger@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1617

Barb Levin
Integrated Media Consultant
Barb.Levin@Cygnus.com
800.538.5544

Denise Singsime
Integrated Media Consultant
Denise.Singsime@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1381

Tom Lutzke
National Automotive  
and Truck Manager 
Tom.Lutzke@Cygnus.com
630.484.8040

Editorial

Larry Stewart 
Editor, ForConstructionPros.com
Larry.Stewart@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1653

Kimberly Hegeman 
Managing Editor,  
ForConstructionPros.com
kimberly.hegeman@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1374

Becky Schultz 
Editor, Equipment Today
Becky.Schultz@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1677

Jenny Lescohier 
Editor, Rental
Jenny.Lescohier@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1647

Allan Heydorn 
Editor, Pavement
Allan.Heydorn@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1682

Rebecca Wasieleski 
Editor, Concrete Contractor/ 
Polishing Contractor
Rebecca.Wasieleski@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1321

Lisa Cleaver 
Editor, Asphalt Contractor
Lisa Cleaver@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1673

Tara Ninmann 
Editor, Sustainable Construction
Tara.Ninmann@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1730

Corporate

Kris Flitcroft 
Executive Vice President
Kris.Flitcroft@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1646

Debbie George 
Vice President, Marketing
Debbie.George@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1709

Greg Udelhofen 
Vice President, Content
Greg.Udelhofen@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1502

Norine Conroy 
Director of Digital Business
Norine.Conroy@Cygnus.com
Ext. 1330

1233 Janesville Ave.
Fort Atkinson, WI 53538
www.Cygnus.com

The Cygnus 
Difference

As one of America’s top business-to-
business media companies, Cygnus Business 

Media is leading the way in providing 
marketing solutions and targeted content to 

top decision-makers and organizations.  
We reach millions of professionals annually 
across FIVE MEDIA PLATFORMS. Our corporate 

initiatives and organizational architecture are built 
with one goal: fully engaging business audiences  

in the markets we serve.

28 print magazines     30 websites

27 digital editions     16 trade shows  

1.3+ million print circulation

Publisher’s own data

CONTACTS
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